
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

3 

No. 

93 

76 

10 

11 

31 

43 

30 

41 

9 

1 

36 

75 

20 

609 

95 

617 

Name 

Rick Snyder 

David Dirks 

Ashley Burt 

Matt Mandino 

Pete Norman 

Doug Young 

Gene Dackonish 

Joseph Ostrander 

Dale Laushman 

Rob Hickman 

Lee Bohning 

Christina Werley 

Sean Soulvie 

Zung Tran 

Alain van der Heide 

Lisa Bryan 

Class 

GTS3 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

GTS4 

Spec Z 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:40.969 

1:43.001 

1:42.960 

1:38.222 

1:46.514 

1:44.894 

1:44.349 

1:44.524 

1:44.541 

1:44.629 

1:44.616 

1:45.640 

1:44.738 

1:50.620 

1:50.737 

1:57.404 

Make Model 

BMW M3 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche  911 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW M3 

P o r s c h e  s p e c  b o x s t e r  

Sponsor 

Snyder Motorsports 

Nissan\ BFGoodrich\ 944 Motorwerks 

BF Goodrich\ Nissan 

Nissan / BFGoodrich 

SCR Performance 

DumBoyz Investments\ LLC 

SCR Performance\ Hawk 

La-Z-Boy Furniture Galleries of Denver 

Dilysi Racing Performance 

Alpine Autohaus 

MW3 Motorsports\ Turner Motorsport\ SCR Performance\ Hammer Nutrition 

RS Asset Management 

MedAware Systems\ Inc. 

 

Sorted on LapsPueblo - Mother May I? 

Blitz - GTS/ST/SpecZ/BSR 

Race #1 

Race started at 14:18:57 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

5/3/2014 02:10 PM 

Printed: 5/6/2014 10:03:06 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

11.980 

Avg. Speed 

77.309 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.222 

Best Speed 

80.634 

Best Lap by 

11 - Matt Mandino 

 


